Dog/Handler
Shadow/Vance
Kwik/Tschech
Wind/Mason
Vixen/Pendleton
Jack/Tschech
Scrat/Vance
Gambit/Nottestad
Arya/Fenton
Cannon/Osborne
Dakota/Black
Devine/McNeal
Puggle/Smith
Prix/Mathews-Bradshaw
Hemi/Runion
Dancer/Pitini
Pixel/Mathews-Bradshaw
Eva/Anthony
Suri/Hale
Caisson/Black
Jagger/Hoffman
Holly/Blackwell
Peebles/Gilchrist
Bit/Akers
Tristyn/Fenton
Pixel/Mathews-Bardshaw
Valkyrie/Burtness
Jimi/Geroge
Fire/Mohr
Pickles/Speas
Apollo/Langley
Brio/Park
Bentley/Wilson
Atticus/Vance
Colt/Smotrell
Jacks/Whitfield
Cali/Siegel
Trick/Von Oesen
Kallie/Moore
Mac/Akers
Ciaran/Whitfield
Aero/Laskey
Calvin/Padgett
Simon/Sauls
Caper/Morton
Pippa/Steffen
Mimi/Thompson
Rascal Joe/Roberts

Shenandoah Valley Kennel Club
2020 Agility Champion
Final Standings

Total Points
277
214
185
153
152
142
142
138
126
123
115
110
106
104

98
90
86
86
83
83
82
81
79
78
78
76
75
74
72
72
70
69
69
68
68
67
67
67
64
63
63
59
58
58
57
57
55

Dog/Handler
Radical/David
Mirage/Clarkson
Bolt/Thompson
Truant/Horner
Jovi/Dzenkowski
Diamond/Bailey
Cocoa/Pickerill
Tip/Higgins
Tess/Harding
Beaker/Goldberg
DJ/Decker

Jo Z/Dzenkowski
Fiona/Langley
Drum/Keck
Planet 9/Peach
Magic/Dodson
Rock/French
Dani/Moore
Kaiya/Larsen
Choo-Choo/MclLean
Tap/Threlkeld
Duke/Vance
Usher/Peach
Bria/Boone
Shyenne/Smith
Raptor/Defilippi
Kristoff/Fenton
Iz/Bromer
Dash/Mathews-Bradshaw
Peri/Stoodley
Kace/Boone
Miz/Duffy-Beaucham
Hazy/Maida
Finn/Nansel
Freyja/Tickle
Colt/Smotrel
River/Boone
Mulligan/Klevinsky
Nimble/Horner
Rainy/Leary
Vinny/Appleby
Talvi/Loach
Lucy/Black
Zelee/O'Neill
Lizzie/Smith
Tartan/Burgan
Silver/Goldberg

Total Points
53
52
51
50
50
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
43
43
43
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
37
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
29
29
29



Dog/Handler
Paige/Gurvin
Tracer/Krason
Mulch/Junkin

Bo D/Dzenkowski

Shaman/Woodward

Shay/Boone
Skecher/Boone
Quinn/Longhofer
Taos/Nemore
Becca/Burnette

Four Loko/Weiland

Surprise/Scott
Kjack/Tschech
Tibbie/Gilchrist
Skye/Frye
Vace/Harrill
Wrigley/Wilcox
Kindle/Morton
Taylor/McNeal
Ragnar/Tickle
Petey/Krumme
Deacon/Boone
Phoenix/Perry
Drift/Churchill
Tap/Threikeld
Zelda/David
Saffron/Siegrist
Chase/Runion
Pyrite/Goldberg
Hogan/Blackwell
Crilla/Nottestad
Deva/Bissell
Pippy/Greer
Star/Maida
Cyclone/ Weiland
Keara/Pitini
Tabasco/David
Cirilla/Nottestad
Romex/Miller
Finch/Thomas
Taylor/Staley
Comet/Walker
Java/Pickerill
Teak/Vance
Dillon/Slagle

Mickelson/Klevinsky

Hasten/Whitfield

Total Points

28
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14

Dog/Handler
Kaiya/Larson
Audrey/Becker
Russell/Bissell
Bolt/Baker
Denver/Tilbury
Tupper/Akers
Nemesis/Burtness
Violett/Martin
Meg/Maida
Cyclone/Weiland
Kerri/Watson
Dallas/Perry
Lizzie/Williams
Cooper/Runion
Dash/Ponton
Tracer/Trason
Stormy/Burke
Lizzie
Quip/Miller
Rocco/O'Donnell
Jake/Carvalho
Knight/Dance
Trigger/Smotrel
Jack/Tscech
Dylan/Boone
Katy/Thompson
Dora/Neale
Jones/Staley
Laney.O'Donnell
Remy/Tuso
Sadie/Martin
Brynn/Bowles
Cadbury/Turyn
Leia/Taylor
Beau/McBride
Annie/Olinger
Karma/Weiher
Cleo/Cohron
Rebel/Pendleton
Louis/Romano
Tess/Williams
Rocco/O'Donnrll
Arsyn/David
Epic/Sainato

Total Points

14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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